GOOD MORNING

All breakfasts served with toast, jam and butter

FLASH
2 eggs, 2 bacon and mushrooms

DASH
2 eggs, 3 bacon and grilled tomato

THE DALE
*scrambled eggs and smoked salmon

TRADITIONAL
2eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato and mushrooms

EGGS BENEDICT

2poched eggs on a toasted roll with salmon or bacon topped with hollandaise sauce

THE DIRECTOR
2eggs, bacon, sausage, mushrooms and a beef patty

FARMERS OMELETTE
3eggs with 2 fillings of your choice from ,
ham, cheese, mushroom, bacon, green pepper, onion.

PANCAKES
filled with ground beef and topped with cheese sauce

BETWEEN THE SLICES
White or Brown served with chips or salad
Egg and Bacon
Chicken mayonnaise
Ham, cheese and Tomato
Bacon and Avocado

Extra filling

25

30

60

55

60

60

50

10

45

40
40
40
40



STARTERS

DALE'S SNAILS
Six giant snails simmered in our famous garlic sauce

PRINCE OF PRAWNS
1/2 dozen shelled prawns in our creamy garlic sauce

TODAY'S SOUP SELECTION
\What's simmering today, with crusty bread

CRUMBED CAMEMBERT

A whole baby camembert crumbed and served with a green fig and roasted nuts

CALAMARI
Calamari steak strips dusted in seasoned flour, deep fried with tartar sauce

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS
Dusted in scasoned flour, decp fried and served with tartar sauce

MUSSEL POT
Fresh steamed mussels in a creamy chorizo sauce

PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS
Portuguese style in a crisp tortilla

NACHO'S CHICO

Crisp corn chips overbaked with cheese served with guacomole ;sour cream
and salsa. Jalapenos optional. Add chicken or bacon
SNACK BASKETS

Select from, ribs, calamari, chicken wings, chicken strips, beef strips

Please select 2 varieties from the list above, served on chips with a dip
Please select 3 varieties from the list above, served on chips with a dip
Please select 4 varieties from the list above, served on chips with a dip

50

60

50

45

50

50

50

50

15

55
65
75



SALADS

GREEK VILLAGE SALAD
Butter & iceberg lettuce, salad greens, feta & calamata olives

DRIFTWOOD SALAD
A quartet of chicken, avocado, bacon & crumbed deep-fried banana
in a crisp tortilla shell

"PORK AND BLUE CHEESE SALAD
Pork fillet with blue cheese on a bed of basil & lettuce
topped with berry sauce & onion crumb

THE BUTTER-BEET SALAD
Roast butternut, beetroot, mange tout on a mix of greens topped with
blue cheese & onion crumb. Drizzled with a sweet chilli-mayo

BEEF PIQUANTE
woodland dews, feta, piquant beef and sun dried tomatoes

HOOKED ON FISH

LINEFISH
Today's fresh catch with lemon, garlic or tartar sauce

CALAMARI MAIN COURSE
A full portion of dusted calamari strips with tartar sauce

MUSSELS MAIN COURSE
Tasty mussels served in a pot of thick creamy chorizo sauce

HAKE & CHIPS
A succulent serving of battered or grilled hake, served with tartar sauce
"

PAELLA PAN
A delicious assortment of seafood served on a bed of rice

60

65

65

65

65

120

100

100

55

125



PIZZA

SARLIC & HERB FOCCACIA
Garlic & herb pita bread

MARGARITA

Tomato base sauce with cheese

EVE

Pork rib, pineapple, woodland-dews & feta

GONDOLA
Salami, ham, mushroom & camembert cheese

DRIFTER
Bacon, chicken, banana & avo

PERFECT

Ham, mushrooms, salami, onions & peppers
DAREDEVIL

Bacon, jalapeno, woodland-dews & feta
TWISTER

Bacon, banana, avo & feta

REGINA

Ham and mushroom

HAWAIIAN

Ham and pineapple
PASTA'S

LINGUINE BOLOGNAISE
A traditional pasta , beef and tomato dish

FORRESTIERE PASTA
bacon, garlic and mushrooms in a creamy sauce

CANNALONI
spinach, feta and olive stuffed cannelloni and creamy sauce and oven baked

30

50

80

90

80

75

75

75

75

75



N
RASCALS CORNER

Children's food served with chips and a JC 40
Hot diggety dog. A footlong sausage in a roll
Wunman pizza. Coin sized mini pizzas
Chirpy Chicken. Chicken on a stick
Rascals Burger With a slab of cheese
Mac n' cheese yum with melted cheese and tomato sauce
Fish fingers Count the fingers
Rascals ribs 150 g of our famous ribs
Soda pop , fruit juice, milk shake, 16
Party pack. Smarties, bubbles, lollipop, nik naks, fizzer, wine gums, drink 40
JC or Ice cream cone 8
Jug of juice or soda 55
Snack Platter 6varieties x 10 items 350

Pie Platter chicken and becef pies, sausage rolls, frikkadels and chippolatas [60] 350

Mixed sandwich platter 60 triangles 350
KIDS PARTIES

Option 1

Rascals meal , JC and a party pack 60

Option 2 65

Rascals meal, |C, party pack and a cone ice cream

Option 3 70
Rascals meal, |C, party pack, a cup cake and a cone ice cream

We suggest a party of approximately 10 kids'
Parties generally last for 2 hours but can be extended
We suggest one snack platter per 10 adults.

Tea and coffee are available at R50 per flask of 10 cups
All facilities are included in the price



PO

YOUR FAVOURITES AT DRIFTWOOD
"T'aste an Angus Steak Today

SIRLOIN
Knighted by king Henry for it's excellence Ladies 100
Gents 130
New Yorker 160
THE DRIFIWOOD'S CHALLENGE 250

1kg of prime sirloin served with chips and onion rings, and a 500 ml draught

FILLET TENDERLOIN

Best of the Best Baby beef fillet basted with our delicious basting 250g 150
400¢g 190

BBQ SPARE RIBS

A single rack of tender pork loin ribs . The legend is growing 130

A double rack of tender pork loin ribs . 160

SPECIAL RESERVE 21 175

Dig into a juicy 250g fillet glazed with our 21 herb butter

CHATEAUBRIAND 175
Taste of Paris a la Driftwood style with a flaming 250g fillet chateaubriand

EISBEIN 120
a slow roasted pork shank with a crisp cracking coat on a bed of mash served with
whole grain mustard or our honey mustard glaze and sauerkraut

OSTRICH FILLET 140
a trio of ostrich fillets flamed with brandy in a green peppercorn sauce

THREE MUSKETEERS 150
A trio of plains game each with its own sauce

POTJIE OF THE DAY 120
Ask what delectable flavours are in the pot today

BOBOTIE 110
traditional oven baked bobotie with sambals and a poppadum



THE SWEET TOUCH

CHEESECAKE SELECTION

Iris' famous recipe

TRADITIONAL MALVA PUDDING

served with custard or ice cream '

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

a chocolate lovers delight

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Spiked with a flake

ICE CREAM FLAVOURS

Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla with chocolate sauce or berry coulis

PANCAKE TRIO

Atrio of wafer thin crepes with cinnamon sugar, syrup and ice cream

IRISH COFFEE OR DON PEDRO single
double

DON DALE'S

A chocolate don pedro blended with a double shot of Franjelico

Cappuccino

Rooibos Cappuccino

Americano

Superchino

Espresso - Single

Espresso - Double

Latté

Tea's: Five Roses, Rooibos, Farl Grey, Green

Hot chocolate, Milo

Milkshakes: Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime, custard, Milo, peanut butter

Mineral Water: Still or Sparkling 500ml

1 liter

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Juice: Mango, Orange, Fruit Cocktail, guava

Ice Tea Lemon or Peach

Appletizer or Red Grapetizer

Tomato Cocktail ®

Energy drink

Can 200ml: Coke, Tab, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda water

Can 330ml: Coke, Coke Zero, Tab, Cream Soda, Fanta Grape, shandy

Cordial and mix

Cordial shot

40

40

40

35

35
50
50

18
20
16
20
13
15
20
15
20
25

20
20
22
22
17
20
15
17
20



PO

YOUR FAVOURITES AT DRIFTWOOD
"T'aste an Angus Steak Today

SIRLOIN
Knighted by king Henry for it's excellence Ladies 100
Gents 130
New Yorker 160
THE DRIFIWOOD'S CHALLENGE 250

1kg of prime sirloin served with chips and onion rings, and a 500 ml draught

FILLET TENDERLOIN

Best of the Best Baby beef fillet basted with our delicious basting 250g 150
400¢g 190

BBQ SPARE RIBS

A single rack of tender pork loin ribs . The legend is growing 130

A double rack of tender pork loin ribs . 160

SPECIAL RESERVE 21 175

Dig into a juicy 250g fillet glazed with our 21 herb butter

CHATEAUBRIAND 175
Taste of Paris a la Driftwood style with a flaming 250g fillet chateaubriand

EISBEIN 120
a slow roasted pork shank with a crisp cracking coat on a bed of mash served with
whole grain mustard or our honey mustard glaze and sauerkraut

OSTRICH FILLET 140
a trio of ostrich fillets flamed with brandy in a green peppercorn sauce

THREE MUSKETEERS 150
A trio of plains game each with its own sauce

POTJIE OF THE DAY 120
Ask what delectable flavours are in the pot today

BOBOTIE 110
traditional oven baked bobotie with sambals and a poppadum



Klipdrift, Richelicu, Wellington
KWV 10 year

Bells, J&B, Johnnie Red
Jameson | Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Black
Southern Comfort

Bacardi, Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold , Malibu ,Red Heart

>

Savannah, Hunters, Spin, Storm

Castle, Black Label,Millers
Castle Light, Windhoek, Amstel
Heineken , Windhoek Draght

Castle Light draft Ladies
Gents

Black Label Draft Ladies
Gents

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE RED WINE

Drostdy Hof Extra light 70 Cloof VIP 8 Pinotage

Fairbridge Sauvignon Blanc 80 Durbanville hills merlot

Dubanville Hills Sauvigon Blanc 90 Two Oceans Cab/Merlot

Graca 75 D'Aria Music red

Nederburg 5600 chenin blanc 85 Diemersfontein pinotoge

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc 75 Nederburg cabernet

Sutherland Chardonnay 100 I.a Motte Shiraz

Allee Bleu Sauvignon Blanc 90 Rupert and Rothchild Classique

ROSE Porcupine ridge Merlot

Nederburg Rose 90 Alto Rouge

SPARKLING WINE Allee Bleu Merlot

JC le Roux Le domaine 100

Pongracz 130 ®

17
20

18
21

18

18
18

80
100

85

90
100
110
150
200
120
130
120



