GOOD MORNING

All breakfasts served with toast, jam and butter

FLASH 2 eggs, 2 bacon and mushrooms	25
DASH	30
2 eggs, 3 bacon and grilled tomato	
WILL DATE	(0
THE DALE	60
scrambled eggs and smoked salmon	
TRADITIONAL	55
2eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato and mushrooms	
EGGS BENEDICT	
2poched eggs on a toasted roll with salmon or bacon topped with hollandaise sauce	60
THE DIRECTOR	
2eggs, bacon, sausage, mushrooms and a beef patty	60
FARMERS OMELETTE	50
3eggs with 2 fillings of your choice from,	
ham, cheese, mushroom, bacon, green pepper, onion. Extra filling	10
	- 3
PANCAKES	45
filled with ground beef and topped with cheese sauce	
BETWEEN THE SLICES	
White or Brown served with chips or salad	10
Egg and Bacon	40
Chicken mayonnaise	40
Ham, cheese and Tomato	40
Bacon and Avocado	40

STARTERS

	50
DALE'S SNAILS	50
Six giant snails simmered in our famous garlic sauce	
PRINCE OF PRAWNS	60
1/2 dozen shelled prawns in our creamy garlic sauce	
1/2 dozen shelled prawns in our creamy gards state	
TODAY'S SOUP SELECTION	40
"What's simmering today, with crusty bread	
A LA COLONIA DE DETE	50
CRUMBED CAMEMBERT	
A whole baby camembert crumbed and served with a green fig and roasted nuts	
CALAMARI	45
Calamari steak strips dusted in seasoned flour, deep fried with tartar sauce	
Calaman steak strips dusted in seasons	
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS	50
Dusted in seasoned flour, deep fried and served with tartar sauce	
	50
MUSSEL POT	
Fresh steamed mussels in a creamy chorizo sauce	
PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS	50
Portuguese style in a crisp tortilla	
	50
NACHO'S CHICO	1200
Crisp corn chips overbaked with cheese, served with guacomole , sour cream Add chicken or bacon	15
and salsa. Jalapenos optional.	1.0
SNACK BASKETS	
Select from, ribs, calamari, chicken wings, chicken strips, beef strips	55
Places select 2 varieties from the list above, served on cmps with a cup	65
places solved 3 varieties from the list above, served on chips with a dip	75
Please select 4 varieties from the list above, served on chips with a dip	13

SALADS

200 T-1000-000 C-1000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-0	60
GREEK VILLAGE SALAD	00
Butter & iceberg lettuce, salad greens, feta & calamata olives	
DRIFTWOOD SALAD	65
A quartet of chicken, avocado, bacon & crumbed deep-fried banana	
in a crisp tortilla shell	
1	
PORK AND BLUE CHEESE SALAD	65
Pork fillet with blue cheese on a bed of basil & lettuce	
topped with berry sauce & onion crumb	
	-
THE BUTTER-BEET SALAD	65
Roast butternut, beetroot, mange tout on a mix of greens topped with	
blue cheese & onion crumb. Drizzled with a sweet chilli-mayo	
BEEF PIQUANTE	65
woodland dews, feta, piquant beef and sun dried tomatoes	
HOOKED ON FISH	
	120
LINEFISH	120
Today's fresh catch with lemon, garlic or tartar sauce	
CALAMARI MAIN COURSE	100
A full portion of dusted calamari strips with tartar sauce	
	100
MUSSELS MAIN COURSE	100
Tasty mussels served in a pot of thick creamy chorizo sauce	
HAKE & CHIPS	
A succulent serving of battered or grilled hake, served with tartar sauce	55
	922
PAELLA PAN	125
A delicious assortment of seafood served on a bed of rice	

PIZZA

GARLIC & HERB FOCCACIA Garlic & herb pita bread	30
MARGARITA Tomato base sauce with cheese	50
EVE Pork rib, pineapple, woodland-dews & feta	80
GONDOLA Salami, ham, mushroom & camembert cheese	80
DRIFTER Bacon, chicken, banana & avo	80
PERFECT Ham, mushrooms, salami, onions & peppers	90
DAREDEVIL Bacon, jalapeno, woodland-dews & feta	80
TWISTER Bacon, banana, avo & feta	80
REGINA Ham and mushroom	75
HAWAIIAN Ham and pineapple PASTA'S	75
LINGUINE BOLOGNAISE A traditional pasta, beef and tomato dish	75
FORRESTIERE PASTA bacon, garlic and mushrooms in a creamy sauce	75
CANNALONI spinach, feta and olive stuffed cannelloni and creamy sauce and oven baked	75

RASCALS CORNER

Cł	hildren's food served with chips and a JC	40
Hot diggety dog.	A footlong sausage in a roll	
Wunman pizza.	Coin sized mini pizzas	
Chirpy Chicken.	Chicken on a stick	
Rascals Burger	With a slab of cheese	
Mac n' cheese	yum with melted cheese and tomato sauce	
Fish fingers	Count the fingers	
Rascals ribs	150 g of our famous ribs	
Soda pop, fruit juice,	milk shake,	16
Party pack. Smarties, l	bubbles, lollipop, nik naks, fizzer, wine gums, drink	40
JC or Ice cream cone		8
Jug of juice or soda		55
Snack Platter 6varieti	es x 10 items	350
Pie Platter chicken an	nd beef pies, sausage rolls, frikkadels and chippolatas [60]	350
Mixed sandwich platte	er 60 triangles	350
	KIDS PARTIES	
Option 1		
Rascals meal, JC and	a party pack	60
Option 2		65
	ty pack and a cone ice cream	0.5
Option 3		70
Strain Color	y pack, a cup cake and a cone ice cream	
w.		
	approximately 10 kids'	
	or 2 hours but can be extended	
We suggest one snach	k platter per 10 adults.	
Tea and coffee are av	ailable at R50 per flask of 10 cups	
All facilities are include	led in the price	

YOUR FAVOURITES AT DRIFTWOOD

Taste an Angus Steak Today

SIRLOIN	T - 1:	100
Knighted by king Henry for it's excellence	Ladies Gents	100 130
	New Yorker	160
and an interpretation	New Yorker	250
THE DRIFTWOOD'S CHALLENGE	a 500 ml draught	250
1kg of prime sirloin served with chips and onion rings, and	a 500 mi draugnt	
FILLET TENDERLOIN		
Best of the Best Baby beef fillet basted with our delicious ba		g 150
	400	g 190
BBQ SPARE RIBS		
A single rack of tender pork loin ribs . The legend is growin	ng	130
A double rack of tender pork loin ribs		. 160
*		
SPECIAL RESERVE 21		175
Dig into a juicy 250g fillet glazed with our 21 herb butter		
CHATEAUBRIAND		175
Taste of Paris a la Driftwood style with a flaming 250g filler	t chateaubriand	
EISBEIN		120
a slow roasted pork shank with a crisp cracking coat on a b	ed of mash served w	ith
whole grain mustard or our honey mustard glaze and sauer		
OSTRICH FILLET		140
a trio of ostrich fillets flamed with brandy in a green peppe	rcorn sauce	
THREE MUSKETEERS		150
A trio of plains game each with its own sauce		
POTJIE OF THE DAY		120
Ask what delectable flavours are in the pot today		
BOBOTTE		110
traditional oven baked bobotie with sambals and a poppad	um	

THE SWEET TOUCH

CHEESECAKE SELECTION	40
Iris' famous recipe	
TRADITIONAL MALVA PUDDING	40
served with custard or ice cream	
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES	40
a chocolate lovers delight	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	40
Spiked with a flake	
ICE CREAM FLAVOURS	40
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla with chocolate sauce or berry coulis	
PANCAKE TRIO	35
Atrio of wafer thin crepes with cinnamon sugar, syrup and ice cream	
IRISH COFFEE OR DON PEDRO single	35
double	50
DON DALE'S	50
A chocolate don pedro blended with a double shot of Franjelico	
Cappuccino	18
Rooibos Cappuccino	20
Americano	16
Superchino	20
Espresso - Single	13
Espresso - Double	15
Latté	20
Tea's: Five Roses, Rooibos, Earl Grey, Green	15
Hot chocolate, Milo	20
Milkshakes: Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime, custard, Milo, peanut butter	25
Mineral Water: Still or Sparkling 500ml	13
1 liter	20
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Juice: Mango, Orange, Fruit Cocktail, guava	20
Ice Tea Lemon or Peach	22
Appletizer or Red Grapetizer	22
Tomato Cocktail	17
Energy drink	20
Can 200ml: Coke, Tab, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda water	15
Can 330ml: Coke, Coke Zero, Tab, Cream Soda, Fanta Grape, shandy	17
Cordial and mix	20
Cordial shot	5

YOUR FAVOURITES AT DRIFTWOOD

Taste an Angus Steak Today

SIRLOIN	T - 1:	100
Knighted by king Henry for it's excellence	Ladies Gents	100 130
	New Yorker	160
and an interpretation	New Yorker	250
THE DRIFTWOOD'S CHALLENGE	a 500 ml draught	250
1kg of prime sirloin served with chips and onion rings, and	a 500 mi draugnt	
FILLET TENDERLOIN		
Best of the Best Baby beef fillet basted with our delicious ba		g 150
	400	g 190
BBQ SPARE RIBS		
A single rack of tender pork loin ribs . The legend is growin	ng	130
A double rack of tender pork loin ribs		. 160
*		
SPECIAL RESERVE 21		175
Dig into a juicy 250g fillet glazed with our 21 herb butter		
CHATEAUBRIAND		175
Taste of Paris a la Driftwood style with a flaming 250g filler	t chateaubriand	
EISBEIN		120
a slow roasted pork shank with a crisp cracking coat on a b	ed of mash served w	ith
whole grain mustard or our honey mustard glaze and sauer		
OSTRICH FILLET		140
a trio of ostrich fillets flamed with brandy in a green peppe	rcorn sauce	
THREE MUSKETEERS		150
A trio of plains game each with its own sauce		
POTJIE OF THE DAY		120
Ask what delectable flavours are in the pot today		
BOBOTTE		110
traditional oven baked bobotie with sambals and a poppad	um	

Klipdrift, Richelieu, Wellington	1		17
KWV 10 year			20
Bells, J&B, Johnnie Red			18
Jameson , Jack Daniels			21
Johnnie Walker Black			28
Southern Comfort			18
Bacardi, Captain Morgan			18
Spiced Gold , Malibu ,Red Hear	t		18
Savannah, Hunters, Spin, Storm			22
Castle, Black Label, Millers			20
Castle Light, Windhoek, Amstel			21
Heineken , Windhoek Draght			22
Castle Light draft		Ladies	19
		Gents	26
Black Label Draft		Ladies	18
		Gents	25
	WINE	LIST	
WHITE WINE		RED WINE	
Drostdy Hof Extra light	70	Cloof VIP 8 Pinotage	80
Fairbridge Sauvignon Blanc	80	Durbanville hills merlot	100
Dubanville Hills Sauvigon Blanc	90	Two Oceans Cab/Merlot	85
Graca	75	D'Aria Music red	90
Nederburg 5600 chenin blanc	85	Diemersfontein pinotoge	100
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc	75	Nederburg cabernet	110
Sutherland Chardonnay	100	La Motte Shiraz	150
Allee Bleu Sauvignon Blanc	90	Rupert and Rothchild Classique	200
ROSE		Porcupine ridge Merlot	120
Nederburg Rose	90	Alto Rouge	130
SPARKLING WINE		Allee Bleu Merlot	120
JC le Roux Le domaine	100		
Pongracz	130	- 46	